
 Magnificent Eastnor 7 
 Magnificent Eastnor Castle Seven 2015 
 Sunday 12 April 2015. 11:00 am 
Results for All Competitors in finish order. Race Race 
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category   
 1 0:43:02 SMITH, James Black Pear Joggers Senior Men 49 1 
 2 0:43:56 TOMLIN, David Torbay AC Men Vet 40 80 2 
 3 0:45:41 NEWEY, Jon Malvern Joggers Men Vet 40 67 3 
 4 0:45:50 HAMBERLEY, Edward Senior Men 82 4 
 5 0:47:18 BARNES, Camilla Worchester AC Senior Ladies 288 5 
 6 0:47:31 WALSH, Richard Black Pear Joggers Senior Men 37 6 
 7 0:48:16 DRISKELL, Chris CLC Striders Senior Men 60 7 
 8 0:48:20 HITCHINGS, Nick Worchester AC Men Vet 40 83 8 
 9 0:48:40 DUNN, Andy Marlborough RC Senior Men 54 9 
 10 0:49:37 WILLIAMS, Dale Brecon A/C Men Vet 40 62 10 
 11 0:49:40 BEVAN, Richard Monross Trailblazers Men Vet 40 96 11 
 12 0:49:44 JARVIS, Simon Senior Men 72 12 
 13 0:49:47 RUSSELL, Langley Senior Men 59 13 
 14 0:49:49 MANNING, Phil Stroud & Dristrict AC Men Vet 50 97 14 
 15 0:50:17 SMITH, Paul Forest of Dean RC Men Vet 40 86 15 
 16 0:50:33 SMITH, Oli Senior Men 92 16 
 17 0:50:46 POWELS, Richard Forest of Dean RC Men Vet 40 85 17 
 18 0:51:43 REA, Simon Senior Men 63 18 
 19 0:51:56 SAMSOM, Glyn San Domenico RC Men Vet 50 42 19 
 20 0:52:03 MORGAN, Niki Chepstow Harriers Ladies Vet 40 488 20 
 21 0:52:04 BRADSHAW, Billy CLC Striders Men Vet 50 104 21 
 22 0:52:27 HILL, Adam Senior Men 103 22 
 23 0:52:33 GALE, Laura Bournville Harrier Senior Ladies 287 23 
 24 0:52:43 TOON, Ben Malvern Joggers Senior Men 91 24 
 25 0:52:48 DYUS, Allan Men Vet 50 98 25 
 26 0:53:02 JONES, Rob Worcester AC Senior Men 1 26 
 27 0:53:04 MULLIN, David Men Vet 40 23 27 
 28 0:53:15 EVANS, Jeffrey Senior Men 75 28 
 29 0:53:17 SRIPATHI, Prashanth Kumar Senior Men 73 29 
 30 0:53:54 WOODYATT, Matthew Cocks Moor Woods Senior Men 21 30 
 31 0:53:55 FEATHERSTONE, John Newent Runners Men Vet 40 7 31 
 32 0:54:01 JUDGE, Megan Malvern Joggers Senior Ladies 445 32 
 33 0:54:02 DUDFIELD, Stu Tewkesbury AC Men Vet 40 70 33 
 34 0:54:09 BADDLEY, Scott Wye Valley Runners Men Vet 40 88 34 
 35 0:54:19 CARR, Alison Pershore Plum Plodders Ladies vet 50 441 35 
 36 0:54:24 MESHAM, Steven Presteigne Pacers Men Vet 40 71 36 
 37 0:54:27 CRAMPTON, Richard Stroud & District Athletics Club Men Vet 40 2 37 
 38 0:54:47 OWEN, Stephen Men Vet 60 36 38 
 39 0:54:52 SPICE, Nick Almost Athletes Senior Men 13 39 
 40 0:55:10 OLIVER, John Abingdon AC Men Vet 50 31 40 
 41 0:55:31 VINES, Rachel CLC Striders Senior Ladies 452 41 
 42 0:55:39 ROBINSON, Jared Senior Men 48 42 
 43 0:55:40 SAGE, Jonathon Malvern Joggers Men Vet 50 3 43 
 44 0:56:04 PATERSON, Andrew CLC Striders Men Vet 40 5 44 
 45 0:56:15 DOLTON-MORRIS, Robert Men Vet 40 77 45 
 46 0:56:28 DOBELL, Richard Cheltenham Triathlon Club Senior Men 35 46 
 47 0:56:31 GREEN, David Malvern Joggers Men Vet 50 11 47 
 48 0:56:35 EVANS, Dil Cardiff AAC Men Vet 60 106 48 
 49 0:56:39 MULLINS, Amelia CLC Striders Ladies Vet 40 457 49 
 50 0:56:51 PIKE, Helen Ladies Vet 40 448 50 
 51 0:57:20 JEFFERIES, Andrew Avon Valley Runners Men Vet 50 30 51 
 52 0:57:21 NOLAN, Michelle Senior Ladies 290 52 
 53 0:57:37 BROADBENT, Richard Kenilworth Runners Men Vet 40 57 53 
 54 0:57:39 HUGHES, Steve Men Vet 50 76 54 
 55 0:57:57 FORMAN, Sally Cocks Moor Woods Ladies Vet 40 299 55 
 56 0:58:07 HOYES, Shaun Wye Valley Runners Men Vet 50 89 56 
 57 0:58:19 DYUS, Ian Men Vet 50 99 57 
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Magnificent Eastnor 7, Magnificent Eastnor Castle Seven 2015 - Sunday 12 April 2015. 11:00 am 
Results for All Competitors in finish order. Race Race 
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category   
 58 0:58:28 ROWE, Philip Newent Runners Men Vet 50 47 58 
 59 0:58:35 BRAMLEY, Nick Kenilworth Runners Men Vet 50 45 59 
 60 0:58:39 GILBERT, Claire Malvern Joggers Senior Ladies 293 60 
 61 0:58:42 SANDERS, Gerald Amazing Feet Running Club Men Vet 50 68 61 
 62 0:59:02 TYLER, Nikki Wye Valley Runners Ladies Vet 40 271 62 
 63 0:59:05 RUCK, Lisa Wye Valley Runners Ladies Vet 40 272 63 
 64 0:59:08 JERMAN, Gavin CLC Striders Men Vet 50 29 64 
 65 0:59:10 GARDNER, Neil Senior Men 101 65 
 66 0:59:29 KING, Helen Town & Country Harriers Ladies Vet 40 443 66 
 67 0:59:38 NICHOLLS, Neil Amazing Feet Running Club Men Vet 40 26 67 
 68 0:59:44 BRYAN, Clee Presteigne Pacers Men Vet 40 52 68 
 69 0:59:50 BOYD, Dave Men Vet 40 27 69 
 70 1:00:00 LLOYD, Bryan Presteigne Racers Men Vet 50 94 70 
 71 1:00:07 WARNOCK, Allan Men Vet 50 14 71 
 72 1:00:11 MERREDY, Lucy Senior Ladies 490 72 
 73 1:00:12 TWYCROSS, Anthony Senior Men 66 73 
 74 1:00:31 HIBBITT, David Worcester AC Men Vet 60 9 74 
 75 1:00:38 MANSELL, Kimberley Ladies Vet 40 298 75 
 76 1:00:47 LLOYD, Andrew Newent Runners Senior Men 6 76 
 77 1:01:00 GARNETT, David Almost Athletes Men Vet 50 33 77 
 78 1:01:09 EVANS, Clare Hereford Tri Club Senior Ladies 295 78 
 79 1:01:13 SHORT, Peter Forest of Dean RC Men Vet 60 55 79 
 80 1:01:27 FAGG, Catherine Town & Country Harriers Ladies Vet 60 484 80 
 81 1:01:56 SWEENEY, Russell Men Vet 50 44 81 
 82 1:02:00 BROWN, Andrew Malvern Joggers Men Vet 40 15 82 
 83 1:02:03 GREEN, Nick Evesham Vale Triathlethe Senior Men 74 83 
 84 1:02:08 HARRADINE, Abigail Ladies Vet 40 462 84 
 85 1:02:12 FLINT, Carl Malvern Joggers Men Vet 50 61 85 
 86 1:02:14 KIRK, Susannah Ledbury Harriers Senior Ladies 436 86 
 87 1:02:19 LUNN, Stef Kenilworth Runners Senior Ladies 497 87 
 88 1:02:31 PONTER, Chris Senior Men 69 88 
 89 1:02:41 ROBERTS, Teresa Tewkesbury AC Ladies vet 50 494 89 
 90 1:02:52 SMITH, Catherine Malvern Hash Senior Ladies 444 90 
 91 1:03:00 FLORY-KISH, Graeme Men Vet 40 81 91 
 92 1:03:07 ALLCOCK, Michael Men Vet 40 38 92 
 93 1:03:10 NICHOLLS, Ruth Amazing Feet Running Club Ladies Vet 40 458 93 
 94 1:03:42 ROBERTS, Mike Tewkesbury AC Men Vet 50 64 94 
 95 1:03:42 CREBER, Andy Chepstow Harriers Men Vet 50 95 95 
 96 1:03:49 MOTTERSHEAD, Simon Kenilworth Runners Men Vet 40 39 96 
 97 1:04:07 COOK, Henrietta Senior Ladies 499 97 
 98 1:04:19 LEWIS, Matt TACH Men Vet 40 32 98 
 99 1:04:22 GILBERT, Richard Almost Athletes Men Vet 60 43 99 
 100 1:04:35 REYNOLDS, Peter Black Pear Joggers Men Vet 60 46 100 
 101 1:04:42 CARR, Thomas Pershore Plum Plodders Men Vet 50 8 101 
 102 1:04:43 CASHMORE, Rachel Malvern Joggers Ladies Vet 40 442 102 
 103 1:04:59 SELVESTER, Hannah Forest Monsters Senior Ladies 486 103 
 104 1:05:05 PRIEST, Emily Malvern Joggers Senior Ladies 472 104 
 105 1:05:25 WOODYATT, Mike Cocks Moor Woods Men Vet 50 20 105 
 106 1:05:48 PRIEST, Alison Malvern Joggers Ladies vet 50 473 106 
 107 1:06:16 KIBBLE, Caz Evesham vale RC Ladies Vet 40 435 107 
 108 1:06:37 DUNCAN, Amanda Malvern Joggers Ladies Vet 40 297 108 
 109 1:07:04 DAVIES, Glyn Malvern Joggers Men Vet 40 17 109 
 110 1:07:05 HARRIS, Stephen Black Pear Joggers Men Vet 60 19 110 
 111 1:07:11 SMITH, Caroline Almost Athletes Senior Ladies 485 111 
 112 1:07:17 SWAN, Micaela Newent Runners Ladies Vet 40 439 112 
 113 1:07:26 ANSTEY, Mike Malvern Joggers Men Vet 50 102 113 
 114 1:07:36 THOMAS, Rose Rhayader Running Club Ladies Vet 60 480 114 
 115 1:07:48 HUSSEY, Sarah Cheltenham Triathlon Club Senior Ladies 467 115 
 116 1:07:53 DAY, Georgia Senior Ladies 300 116 
 117 1:08:00 DABLE, Thomas Kenilworth Runners Men Vet 60 90 117 
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Magnificent Eastnor 7, Magnificent Eastnor Castle Seven 2015 - Sunday 12 April 2015. 11:00 am 
Results for All Competitors in finish order. Race Race 
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category   
 118 1:08:14 ESRICH, Tammy Ladies Vet 40 487 118 
 119 1:08:18 SHOESMITH, Katy Senior Ladies 437 119 
 120 1:08:46 BENNETTO, Graham Forest of Dean RC Men Vet 50 87 120 
 121 1:08:57 DUDFIELD, Cathy Tewkesbury AC Ladies Vet 40 496 121 
 122 1:08:59 JOHNSON, Caroline Senior Ladies 465 122 
 123 1:09:11 HARRISON, Chris British Triathlon Fed Men Vet 70 53 123 
 124 1:10:30 ALLEN, Colin Senior Men 105 124 
 125 1:10:31 MESHAM, Jane Presteigne Pacers Ladies vet 50 498 125 
 126 1:10:59 BAKER, Graham Men Vet 60 84 126 
 127 1:11:07 WILSON, Mike Pershore Plum Plodders Men Vet 50 16 127 
 128 1:11:12 EVANS, Terry Presteigne Pacers Men Vet 40 65 128 
 129 1:11:42 JAMES, Anny Pershore Plum Plodders Ladies Vet 40 450 129 
 130 1:11:42 DAL BALCON, Tania Ladies Vet 40 482 130 
 131 1:11:57 ALEXANDER, Rachael Worcester AC Senior Ladies 478 131 
 132 1:11:59 KIMBERLEY, Charlie Ladies Vet 40 479 132 
 133 1:12:03 PRICE, Eve Senior Ladies 464 133 
 134 1:12:38 BROOK, John Worchester AC Men Vet 70 100 134 
 135 1:12:42 CHRISTIAN, Nicola CLC Striders Ladies Vet 40 468 135 
 136 1:12:42 THOROGOOD, Louise Ladies Vet 40 469 136 
 137 1:12:42 SMITH, Nikki CLC Striders Ladies vet 50 470 137 
 138 1:12:42 HOLLAND, Aileen Charlton Kings RC Ladies vet 50 471 138 
 139 1:13:28 COOPER, Karen Pershore Plum Plodders Ladies Vet 40 447 139 
 140 1:13:43 BROADWAY, Lynda Malvern Joggers Ladies vet 50 289 140 
 141 1:14:19 GUMMERY, Emma Senior Ladies 475 141 
 142 1:14:19 ROBERTS, Emily Senior Ladies 476 142 
 143 1:15:06 WILLIAMS, David Men Vet 50 93 143 
 144 1:15:39 TOON, Shona Malvern Joggers Senior Ladies 292 144 
 145 1:17:03 PULLEY, Elizabeth Senior Ladies 291 145 
 146 1:17:25 LOWE, Suzanne Ladies Vet 40 463 146 
 147 1:17:55 DUNDERDALE, Peter Senior Men 79 147 
 148 1:18:23 COURTENAY, Adrian Almost Athletes Men Vet 50 449 148 
 149 1:19:31 KELLY, Helen Newent Runners Ladies Vet 40 438 149 
 150 1:19:42 DABLE, Pauline Kenilworth Runners Ladies Vet 60 294 150 
 151 1:20:24 PYMM, Lesley Bournville Harriers Ladies Vet 60 459 151 
 152 1:20:26 MITCHELL, Adele Newent Runners Ladies Vet 40 296 152 
 153 1:20:26 SCORAH, Kerry Newent Runners Ladies Vet 40 495 153 
 154 1:21:24 ALLISON, Kate Senior Ladies 461 154 
 155 1:23:12 PEDLAR, Kate Senior Ladies 446 155 
 156 1:23:29 FEATHERSTONE, Yvonne Newent Runners Ladies Vet 40 440 156 
 157 1:24:22 GOULD, Sandra Angels Running Club Ladies vet 50 474 157 
 158 1:25:11 PEARSON, Coralie Almost Athletes Senior Ladies 453 158 
 159 1:25:23 EVANS, Donna Presteigne Pacers Ladies Vet 40 493 159 
 160 1:27:33 DITCHETT, Kellie Almost Athletes Ladies Vet 40 451 160 
 161 1:27:34 MAISEY, Marianne Black Pear Joggers Ladies vet 50 491 161 
 162 1:29:01 SHARDLOW, Mandy Almost Athletes Ladies Vet 40 460 162 
 163 1:31:09 PEARSON, Ray Almost Athletes Men Vet 60 24 163 
 164 1:35:28 BURLAND, Roy Men Vet 50 58 164 
 165 1:44:07 DOOLEY, Emma Almost Athletes Senior Ladies 456 165 
 166 1:45:01 MADIGAN, Manda Almost Athletes Ladies Vet 40 455 166 
 167 1:45:02 GILBERT, Seth Almost Athletes Senior Men 25 167 
 168 1:53:54 STOCKER, Carrol Presteigne Pacers Ladies Vet 60 500 168 
There were 168 finishers in the All Competitors category. 
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 Magnificent Eastnor 7 
 Magnificent Eastnor Castle Seven 2015 
 Sunday 12 April 2015. 11:00 am 
Result of the Mens Teams team competition. 
(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.) 
 1 :  Malvern Joggers Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 3 0:45:41 NEWEY, Jon Men Vet 40 67 3 
 21 0:52:43 TOON, Ben Senior Men 91 24 
 37 0:55:40 SAGE, Jonathon Men Vet 50 3 43 
 41 0:56:31 GREEN, David Men Vet 50 11 47 
 102 3:30:35 Totals 
 2 :  CLC Striders Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 6 0:48:16 DRISKELL, Chris Senior Men 60 7 
 19 0:52:04 BRADSHAW, Billy Men Vet 50 104 21 
 38 0:56:04 PATERSON, Andrew Men Vet 40 5 44 
 51 0:59:08 JERMAN, Gavin Men Vet 50 29 64 
 114 3:35:32 Totals 
 3 :  Black Pear Joggers Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 1 0:43:02 SMITH, James Senior Men 49 1 
 5 0:47:31 WALSH, Richard Senior Men 37 6 
 75 1:04:35 REYNOLDS, Peter Men Vet 60 46 100 
 79 1:07:05 HARRIS, Stephen Men Vet 60 19 110 
 160 3:42:13 Totals 
 4 :  Forest of Dean RC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 14 0:50:17 SMITH, Paul Men Vet 40 86 15 
 16 0:50:46 POWELS, Richard Men Vet 40 85 17 
 62 1:01:13 SHORT, Peter Men Vet 60 55 79 
 82 1:08:46 BENNETTO, Graham Men Vet 50 87 120 
 174 3:51:02 Totals 
 5 :  Kenilworth Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 44 0:57:37 BROADBENT, Richard Men Vet 40 57 53 
 49 0:58:35 BRAMLEY, Nick Men Vet 50 45 59 
 72 1:03:49 MOTTERSHEAD, Simon Men Vet 40 39 96 
 81 1:08:00 DABLE, Thomas Men Vet 60 90 117 
 246 4:08:01 Totals 
 6 :  Almost Athletes Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 34 0:54:52 SPICE, Nick Senior Men 13 39 
 61 1:01:00 GARNETT, David Men Vet 50 33 77 
 74 1:04:22 GILBERT, Richard Men Vet 60 43 99 
 91 1:18:23 COURTENAY, Adrian Men Vet 50 449 148 
 260 4:18:37 Totals 
 7 :  Malvern Joggers Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 64 1:02:00 BROWN, Andrew Men Vet 40 15 82 
 66 1:02:12 FLINT, Carl Men Vet 50 61 85 
 78 1:07:04 DAVIES, Glyn Men Vet 40 17 109 
 80 1:07:26 ANSTEY, Mike Men Vet 50 102 113 
 288 4:18:42 Totals 
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 Magnificent Eastnor 7 
 Magnificent Eastnor Castle Seven 2015 
 Sunday 12 April 2015. 11:00 am 
Result of the Ladies Teams team competition. 
(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.) 
 1 :  Malvern Joggers Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 4 0:54:01 JUDGE, Megan Senior Ladies 445 32 
 11 0:58:39 GILBERT, Claire Senior Ladies 293 60 
 26 1:04:43 CASHMORE, Rachel Ladies Vet 40 442 102 
 28 1:05:05 PRIEST, Emily Senior Ladies 472 104 
 69 4:02:28 Totals 
 2 :  CLC Striders Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 6 0:55:31 VINES, Rachel Senior Ladies 452 41 
 7 0:56:39 MULLINS, Amelia Ladies Vet 40 457 49 
 47 1:12:42 CHRISTIAN, Nicola Ladies Vet 40 468 135 
 49 1:12:42 SMITH, Nikki Ladies vet 50 470 137 
 109 4:17:34 Totals 
 3 :  Malvern Joggers Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 29 1:05:48 PRIEST, Alison Ladies vet 50 473 106 
 31 1:06:37 DUNCAN, Amanda Ladies Vet 40 297 108 
 52 1:13:43 BROADWAY, Lynda Ladies vet 50 289 140 
 55 1:15:39 TOON, Shona Senior Ladies 292 144 
 167 4:41:47 Totals 
 4 :  Newent Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 33 1:07:17 SWAN, Micaela Ladies Vet 40 439 112 
 58 1:19:31 KELLY, Helen Ladies Vet 40 438 149 
 61 1:20:26 MITCHELL, Adele Ladies Vet 40 296 152 
 62 1:20:26 SCORAH, Kerry Ladies Vet 40 495 153 
 214 5:07:40 Totals 
 5 :  Almost Athletes Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 32 1:07:11 SMITH, Caroline Senior Ladies 485 111 
 67 1:25:11 PEARSON, Coralie Senior Ladies 453 158 
 69 1:27:33 DITCHETT, Kellie Ladies Vet 40 451 160 
 71 1:29:01 SHARDLOW, Mandy Ladies Vet 40 460 162 
 239 5:28:56 Totals 
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